
RE50/RB17/RB51 Regensburg Hbf <> Plattling

Gültig am:
Nacht,  03./04.10.2025

RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RB 51 Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
84146 63078 84350 84216 143 079 147 111 9111
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Nacht 

03./04.10.
Plattling 20:08 21:06 22:08 23:08 Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz Maxstraße 20:17 21:19 22:17 23:22 00:22
Straßkirchen 20:16 21:14 22:16 23:16 Burgweinting Hp Bahnhof 20:32 21:34 22:32 23:37 00:37
Straubing 20:22 21:21 22:22 23:22 Obertraubling Bahnhof 20:49 21:51 22:49 23:54 00:54
Straubing 20:23 21:22 22:23 23:23 Sünching Abzw. Bahnhof 21:15 22:17 23:15 00:20 01:20
Radldorf (Niederbay) 20:29 21:28 22:29 23:29 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50
Sünching 20:34 21:32 22:34 23:34 84143 63079 84147 84111

Bus Bus Bus Bus Sünching Abzw. Bahnhof 21:25 22:27 23:25 00:30 01:20
146 078 350 216 Radldorf (Niederbay) Bahnhof 21:30 | 23:30 00:34 01:31

Sünching Bushaltestelle Abzw. Bahnhof 20:44 21:42 22:44 23:44 Straubing Bahnhofsvorplatz (gegenüber Bahnhof) 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:40 01:46
Obertraubling Bahnhof 21:10 22:08 23:10 00:10 Straubing Bahnhofsvorplatz (gegenüber Bahnhof) 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:41 01:46
Burgweinting Hp Bahnhof 21:20 22:18 23:20 00:20 Straßkirchen Straubinger Straße (Bushaltestelle Bahnhofstraße) 21:43 22:44 23:43 00:48 02:04
Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz 21:39 22:37 23:39 00:39 Plattling Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bussteig 1) 21:52 22:53 23:52 00:56 02:23



RE50/RB17/RB51 Obertraubling <> Regensburg Hbf

Gültig am: 04.10.2025

RE 50 RE 50 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RB 51
84110 63052 63056 84122 63058 84126 63062 84130 63066 84134 63068 84138 63072 84142 63076 84146 63078 84350 84216
04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10.

Plattling 04:50 05:58 07:06 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:06 12:08 13:06 14:08 15:06 16:08 17:06 18:08 19:06 20:08 21:06 22:08 23:08
Straßkirchen 04:58 06:06 07:14 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:14 12:16 13:14 14:16 15:14 16:16 17:14 18:16 19:14 20:16 21:14 22:16 23:16
Straubing 05:04 06:12 07:20 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:21 12:22 13:21 14:22 15:21 16:22 17:21 18:22 19:21 20:22 21:21 22:22 23:22
Straubing 05:05 06:13 07:21 08:23 09:22 10:23 11:22 12:23 13:22 14:23 15:22 16:23 17:22 18:23 19:22 20:23 21:22 22:23 23:23
Radldorf (Niederbay) 05:11 06:19 | 08:29 | 10:29 | 12:29 | 14:29 | 16:29 | 18:29 | 20:29 21:28 22:29 23:29
Sünching 05:15 06:25 07:30 08:34 09:31 10:34 11:30 12:34 13:30 14:34 15:30 16:34 17:30 18:34 19:30 20:34 21:32 22:34 23:34
Obertraubling 05:32 06:34 07:40 08:43 09:41 10:43 11:40 12:43 13:40 14:43 15:40 16:43 17:40 18:43 19:40 20:43 21:41 22:43 23:42

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
110 052 056 122 058 126 062 130 066 134 068 138 072 142 076 146 078 350 216

Obertraubling Bahnhof 05:52 06:41 07:47 08:50 09:48 10:50 11:47 12:50 13:47 14:50 15:47 16:50 17:47 18:50 19:47 20:50 21:48 22:50 23:49
Burgweinting Hp Bahnhof 06:02 06:51 07:57 09:00 09:58 11:00 11:57 13:00 13:57 15:00 15:57 17:00 17:57 19:00 19:57 21:00 21:58 23:00 23:59
Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz 06:21 07:10 08:16 09:19 10:17 11:19 12:16 13:19 14:16 15:19 16:16 17:19 18:16 19:19 20:16 21:19 22:17 23:19 00:18

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
181 115 055 119 059 123 061 127 065 131 069 135 071 139 075 143 079 147 111

04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10. 04.10.
Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz Maxstraße 05:46 06:43 07:40 08:38 09:40 10:38 11:40 12:38 13:40 14:38 15:40 16:38 17:40 18:38 19:40 20:38 21:40 22:38 23:42
Burgweinting Hp Bahnhof 06:01 06:58 07:55 08:53 09:55 10:53 11:55 12:53 13:55 14:53 15:55 16:53 17:55 18:53 19:55 20:53 21:55 22:53 23:57
Obertraubling Bahnhof 06:18 07:15 08:12 09:10 10:12 11:10 12:12 13:10 14:12 15:10 16:12 17:10 18:12 19:10 20:12 21:10 22:12 23:10 00:14

RB 51 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50
84181 84115 63055 84119 63059 84123 63061 84127 63065 84131 63069 84135 63071 84139 63075 84143 63079 84147 84111

Obertraubling 06:25 07:22 08:19 09:17 10:19 11:17 12:19 13:17 14:19 15:17 16:19 17:17 18:19 19:17 20:19 21:17 22:19 23:17 00:21
Sünching 06:34 07:30 08:27 09:25 10:27 11:25 12:27 13:25 14:27 15:25 16:27 17:25 18:27 19:25 20:27 21:25 22:27 23:25 00:30
Radldorf (Niederbay) 06:38 07:34 | 09:30 | 11:30 | 13:30 | 15:30 | 17:30 | 19:30 | 21:30 | 23:30 00:34
Straubing 06:44 07:41 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:40
Straubing 06:45 07:42 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:41
Straßkirchen 06:51 07:49 08:44 09:43 10:44 11:43 12:44 13:43 14:44 15:43 16:44 17:43 18:44 19:43 20:44 21:43 22:44 23:43 00:48
Plattling 07:00 07:56 08:53 09:52 10:53 11:52 12:53 13:52 14:53 15:52 16:53 17:52 18:53 19:52 20:53 21:52 22:53 23:52 00:56



RE50/RB51 Parsberg - Nürnberg Hbf

Gültig am: 
Nacht, 04./05.10.2025

RE 50 RB 51 Bus Bus
84114 84218 3089 3091
Nacht, 

04./05.10.
Nacht, 

04./05.10.
Nacht, 

04./05.10.
Nacht, 

04./05.10.
Regensburg Hbf. 23:30 00:24 Nürnberg Hbf Hinterm Bahnhof (Nelson-Mandela-Platz) 23:28 00:20
Regensburg-Prüfening 23:34 00:28 Neumarkt (Oberpf) | |
Etterzhausen 23:38 00:33 Neumarkt (Oberpf) Halteplatz 17 | |
Undorf 23:41 00:36 Deining (Oberpf) Bushaltestelle, Parkplatz bei Gleis 2 | |
Undorf 23:42 00:36 Batzhausen Haltestelle BHF Batzhausen | |
Deuerling 23:45 00:39 Seubersdorf Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße) | |
Laaber 23:49 00:43 Parsberg Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße) 00:38 |
Beratzhausen 23:54 00:48 RE 50
Beratzhausen 23:55 00:49 84113
Mausheim 23:59 00:53 Parsberg 00:48 |
Parsberg 00:02 00:57 Mausheim | |

Bus Bus Beratzhausen 00:54 |
114 218 Beratzhausen 00:55 |

Parsberg Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße) 00:12 01:09 Laaber | |
Seubersdorf Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße) 00:25 01:22 Deuerling | |
Batzhausen Haltestelle BHF Batzhausen 00:31 01:28 Undorf 01:04 |
Deining (Oberpf) Bushaltestelle, Parkplatz bei Gleis 2 00:43 01:40 Undorf 01:05 |
Neumarkt (Oberpf) Halteplatz 17 01:02 S1 01:59 Etterzhausen | |
Neumarkt (Oberpf) 00:25 01:10 Regensburg-Prüfening 01:12 |
Nürnberg Hbf Hinterm Bahnhof (Nelson-Mandela-Platz) 00:46 01:49 Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz 01:15 02:20



RE50/RB51 Nürnberg - Parsberg - Regensburg Hbf

Gültig am: 
05.10.2025

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
181 3053 227 3055 231 3057 233 3059 179 3061 191 3063 235 3065 183 3067 189 3069 239 3071 247

05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10.
Nürnberg Hbf Hinterm Bahnhof (Nelson-Mandela-Platz) 05:38 06:38 07:52 08:38 09:52 10:38 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:38
Neumarkt (Oberpf) | | | | | | | | | |
Neumarkt (Oberpf) Halteplatz 17 04:36 | 05:58 | 06:58 | 08:12 | 08:58 | 10:12 | 10:58 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 14:58
Deining (Oberpf) Bushaltestelle, Parkplatz bei Gleis 2 04:55 | 06:17 | 07:17 | 08:31 | 09:17 | 10:31 | 11:17 | 12:31 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:17
Batzhausen Haltestelle BHF Batzhausen 05:05 | 06:27 | 07:27 | 08:41 | 09:27 | 10:41 | 11:27 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:27
Seubersdorf Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße) 05:12 | 06:34 | 07:34 | 08:48 | 09:34 | 10:48 | 11:34 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:34
Parsberg Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße) 05:29 06:48 06:51 07:48 07:51 09:02 09:05 09:48 09:51 11:02 11:05 11:48 11:51 13:02 13:05 14:02 14:05 15:02 15:05 15:48 15:51

         
RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51
84181 63053 84227 63055 84231 63057 84233 63059 84179 59491 84191 63061 84235 63063 84183 63065 84189 63067 84239 63069 84247

Parsberg 05:36 06:48 06:58 07:48 07:58 08:48 09:12 09:48 09:58 10:48 11:12 11:48 11:58 12:48 13:12 13:48 14:12 14:48 15:12 15:48 15:58
Mausheim 05:40 | 07:03 | 08:03 | 09:17 | 10:03 | 11:17 | 12:03 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:17 | 16:03
Beratzhausen 05:43 06:55 07:06 | 08:06 08:55 09:20 | 10:06 10:55 11:20 | 12:06 12:55 13:20 | 14:20 14:55 15:20 | 16:06
Beratzhausen 05:44 06:55 07:06 | 08:06 08:55 09:20 | 10:06 10:55 11:20 | 12:06 12:55 13:20 | 14:20 14:55 15:20 | 16:06
Laaber 05:49 | 07:11 | 08:11 | 09:25 | 10:11 | 11:25 | 12:11 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:11
Deuerling 05:52 | 07:15 | 08:15 | 09:29 | 10:15 | 11:29 | 12:15 | 13:29 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:15
Undorf 05:54 | 07:17 | 08:17 | 09:31 | 10:18 | 11:31 | 12:17 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:17
Undorf 05:54 | 07:18 | 08:18 | 09:32 | 10:18 | 11:32 | 12:18 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:18
Etterzhausen 05:58 | 07:21 | 08:21 | 09:35 | 10:21 | 11:35 | 12:21 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:21
Regensburg-Prüfening 06:02 | 07:26 | 08:26 | 09:40 | 10:26 | 11:40 | 12:26 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:26
Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz 06:10 07:16 07:31 08:10 08:30 09:13 09:44 10:10 10:31 11:13 11:45 12:10 12:31 13:13 13:45 14:10 14:44 15:13 15:44 16:10 16:30



RE50/RB51 Nürnberg - Parsberg - Regensburg Hbf

Gültig am: 
05.10.2025

Nürnberg Hbf Hinterm Bahnhof (Nelson-Mandela-Platz)
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Neumarkt (Oberpf) Halteplatz 17
Deining (Oberpf) Bushaltestelle, Parkplatz bei Gleis 2
Batzhausen Haltestelle BHF Batzhausen
Seubersdorf Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße)
Parsberg Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße)

Parsberg
Mausheim
Beratzhausen
Beratzhausen
Laaber
Deuerling
Undorf
Undorf
Etterzhausen
Regensburg-Prüfening
Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
3073 223 3075 225 3077 209 3079 211 3081 173 3083 175 3085 215 3087 217 3089 113 3091

05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10.
15:52 16:52 17:52 18:38 19:35 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:28 00:20

| | | | | | | | | |
| 16:12 | 17:12 | 18:12 | 18:58 | 19:55 | 20:58 | 21:58 | 22:58 | 23:48 |
| 16:31 | 17:31 | 18:31 | 19:17 | 20:14 | 21:17 | 22:17 | 23:17 | 00:07 |
| 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:41 | 19:27 | 20:24 | 21:27 | 22:27 | 23:27 | 00:17 |
| 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 19:34 | 20:31 | 21:34 | 22:34 | 23:34 | 00:24 |

17:02 17:05 18:02 18:05 19:02 19:05 19:48 19:51 20:45 20:48 21:48 21:51 22:48 22:51 23:48 23:51 00:38 00:41 |
        

RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 50
59493 84223 63071 84225 63073 84209 63075 84211 63077 84173 63079 84175 59495 84215 84111 84217 84113
16:48 17:12 17:48 18:12 18:49 19:12 19:48 19:58 20:48 20:55 21:48 21:58 22:48 22:58 23:48 23:58 00:48 |

| 17:17 | 18:17 | 19:17 | 20:03 | 21:00 | 22:03 | 23:03 | 00:03 | |
16:55 17:20 | 18:20 18:56 19:20 | 20:06 20:55 21:03 | 22:06 22:55 23:06 23:55 00:06 00:54 |
16:55 17:20 | 18:20 18:56 19:20 | 20:06 20:55 21:03 | 22:06 22:55 23:06 23:55 00:06 00:55 |

| 17:25 | 18:25 | 19:25 | 20:11 | 21:08 | 22:11 | 23:11 | 00:11 | |
| 17:29 | 18:29 | 19:29 | 20:15 | 21:12 | 22:15 | 23:15 | 00:15 | |
| 17:31 | 18:31 | 19:31 | 20:17 | 21:14 | 22:17 23:04 23:17 0:04 00:17 01:04 |
| 17:32 | 18:32 | 19:32 | 20:18 | 21:15 | 22:18 23:04 23:18 0:04 00:18 01:05 |
| 17:35 | 18:35 | 19:35 | 20:21 | 21:18 | 22:21 23:08 23:21 | 00:21 | |
| 17:40 | 18:40 | 19:40 | 20:26 | 21:23 | 22:26 23:13 23:26 | 00:26 01:12 |

17:13 17:44 18:10 18:44 19:13 19:44 20:10 20:31 21:13 21:28 22:10 22:31 23:17 23:31 00:12 00:31 01:15 02:20



RE50/RB51 Regensburg - Parsberg - Nürnberg Hbf

Gültig am:
05.10.2025

RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22
84110 84180 84092 84222 63054 84184 59490 84224 63058 84174 63060 84190 63062 84186 63064
05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10.

Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz 05:33 06:14 06:45 07:26 07:48 08:17 08:45 09:24 09:48 10:20 10:45 11:45 11:48 12:30 12:45
Regensburg-Prüfening 05:37 06:18 | 07:30 | 08:21 | 09:28 | 10:24 | 11:49 | 12:34 |
Etterzhausen 05:41 06:23 | 07:34 | 08:25 | 09:32 | 10:28 | 11:53 | 12:38 |
Undorf 05:44 06:26 | 07:37 | 08:28 | 09:35 | 10:31 | 11:56 | 12:41 |
Undorf 05:45 06:34 | 07:38 | 08:29 | 09:36 | 10:32 | 11:57 | 12:42 |
Deuerling 05:48 06:37 | 07:41 | 08:32 | 09:39 | 10:35 | 12:00 | 12:45 |
Laaber 05:51 06:41 | 07:44 | 08:35 | 09:42 | 10:39 | 12:04 | 12:49 |
Beratzhausen 05:56 06:46 07:02 07:50 | 08:40 09:02 09:47 | 10:44 11:02 12:10 | 12:55 13:02
Beratzhausen 05:57 06:47 07:02 07:51 | 08:48 09:02 09:53 | 10:52 11:02 12:11 | 12:56 13:02
Mausheim 06:00 06:50 | 07:55 | 08:52 | 09:57 | 10:56 | 12:15 | 13:00 |
Parsberg 06:04 06:55 07:08 07:58 08:09 08:55 09:08 10:00 10:09 11:00 11:08 12:18 12:09 13:03 13:08

       
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
110 3050 180 3052 222 3054 184 3056 224 3058 174 3060 190 3062 186 3064

Parsberg Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße) 06:16 06:16 07:07 07:07 08:10 08:10 09:07 09:07 10:12 10:12 11:12 11:12 12:30 12:30 13:15 13:15
Seubersdorf Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße) 06:29 | 07:20 | 08:23 | 09:20 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:43 | 13:28 |
Batzhausen Haltestelle BHF Batzhausen 06:35 | 07:26 | 08:29 | 09:26 | 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:49 | 13:34 |
Deining (Oberpf) Bushaltestelle, Parkplatz bei Gleis 2 06:47 | 07:38 | 08:41 | 09:38 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 13:01 | 13:46 |
Neumarkt (Oberpf) Halteplatz 17 07:06 | 07:57 | 09:00 | 09:57 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:20 | 14:05 |
Neumarkt (Oberpf) 06:25 | | | | | | | |
Nürnberg Hbf Hinterm Bahnhof (Nelson-Mandela-Platz) 06:47 07:26 08:17 09:20 10:17 11:22 12:22 13:40 14:25



RE50/RB51 Regensburg - Parsberg - Nürnberg Hbf

Gültig am:
05.10.2025

Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz
Regensburg-Prüfening
Etterzhausen
Undorf
Undorf
Deuerling
Laaber
Beratzhausen
Beratzhausen
Mausheim
Parsberg

Parsberg Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße)
Seubersdorf Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße)
Batzhausen Haltestelle BHF Batzhausen
Deining (Oberpf) Bushaltestelle, Parkplatz bei Gleis 2
Neumarkt (Oberpf) Halteplatz 17
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Nürnberg Hbf Hinterm Bahnhof (Nelson-Mandela-Platz)

RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22
84226 63066 84196 59492 84228 63068 84230 63070 84232 63072 84234 63074 84236 63076 84238 59494
05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10.
13:45 13:48 14:45 14:45 15:45 15:48 16:30 16:45 17:43 17:48 18:43 18:45 19:43 19:48 20:33 20:45
13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:34 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 19:47 | 20:37 |
13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:38 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:51 | 20:41 |
13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:41 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:54 | 20:44 |
13:57 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:42 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 20:45 |
14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 16:45 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:58 | 20:48 |
14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 16:49 | 18:02 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 20:52 |
14:10 | 15:10 15:02 16:10 | 16:55 17:02 18:08 | 19:08 19:02 20:08 | 20:58 21:02
14:11 | 15:11 15:02 16:11 | 16:56 17:02 18:09 | 19:09 19:02 20:09 | 20:59 21:02
14:15 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:00 | 18:13 | 19:13 | 20:13 | 21:03 |
14:18 14:09 15:18 15:08 16:18 16:09 17:03 17:08 18:16 18:09 19:16 19:08 20:16 20:09 21:06 21:08
       

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
226 3066 196 3068 228 3070 230 3072 232 3074 234 3076 236 3078 238 3080

14:30 14:30 15:30 15:30 16:30 16:30 17:15 17:15 18:28 18:28 19:28 19:28 20:28 20:28 21:18 21:18
14:43 | 15:43 | 16:43 | 17:28 | 18:41 | 19:41 | 20:41 | 21:31 |
14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:34 | 18:47 | 19:47 | 20:47 | 21:37 |
15:01 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 17:46 | 18:59 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:49 |
15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:05 | 19:18 | 20:18 | 21:18 | 22:08 |

| | | | | | | |
15:40 16:40 17:40 18:25 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:28



RE50/RB51 Regensburg - Parsberg - Nürnberg Hbf

Gültig am:
05.10.2025

Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz
Regensburg-Prüfening
Etterzhausen
Undorf
Undorf
Deuerling
Laaber
Beratzhausen
Beratzhausen
Mausheim
Parsberg

Parsberg Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße)
Seubersdorf Bushaltestelle am Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bahnhofstraße)
Batzhausen Haltestelle BHF Batzhausen
Deining (Oberpf) Bushaltestelle, Parkplatz bei Gleis 2
Neumarkt (Oberpf) Halteplatz 17
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Nürnberg Hbf Hinterm Bahnhof (Nelson-Mandela-Platz)

RB 51 RE 50 RB 51 RE 22 RE 50 RB 51
84210 63078 84214 84112 84114 84218
05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10.
21:24 21:49 22:24 22:45 23:36 00:24
21:28 | 22:28 | 23:40 00:28
21:32 | 22:32 | 23:44 00:33
21:35 | 22:35 | 23:47 00:36
21:36 | 22:36 | 23:48 00:36
21:39 | 22:39 | 23:51 00:39
21:43 | 22:43 | 23:55 00:43
21:48 22:06 22:48 23:02 00:01 00:48
21:49 22:06 22:49 23:02 00:02 00:49
21:53 | 22:53 | 00:06 00:53
21:56 22:11 22:56 23:08 00:09 00:57
  

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
210 3082 214 3084 114 3086 218

22:08 22:08 23:08 23:08 00:21 00:21 01:09
22:21 | 23:21 | 00:34 | 01:22
22:27 | 23:27 | 00:40 | 01:28
22:39 | 23:39 | 00:52 | 01:40
22:58 | 23:58 | 01:11 | 01:59

| | |
23:18 00:18 01:31



RE50/RB17/RB51 Plattling <> Straubing + Obertraubling <> Regensburg Hbf

Gültig am: 05.10.2025

RE 50 RE 50 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 Bus Bus Bus
84110 63052 63056 84122 63058 84126 63062 84130 63066 84134 63068 84138 63072 84142 63076 84146 9078 9050 9016

05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. Nacht
5./6.10.

Plattling Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bussteig 1) 04:50 05:58 07:06 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:06 12:08 13:06 14:08 15:06 16:08 17:06 18:08 19:06 20:08 21:01 22:01 23:01
Straßkirchen Straubinger Straße (Bushaltestelle Bahnhofstraße) 04:58 06:06 07:14 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:14 12:16 13:14 14:16 15:14 16:16 17:14 18:16 19:14 20:16 21:19 22:19 23:19
Straubing Bahnhofsvorplatz (gegenüber Bahnhof) 05:04 06:12 07:20 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:21 12:22 13:21 14:22 15:21 16:22 17:21 18:22 19:21 20:22 21:38 22:38 23:38

RE 50 RB 17 RB 51
63078 84350 84216

Straubing 05:05 06:13 07:21 08:23 09:22 10:23 11:22 12:23 13:22 14:23 15:22 16:23 17:22 18:23 19:22 20:23 21:45 22:45 23:45
Radldorf (Niederbay) 05:11 06:19 | 08:29 | 10:29 | 12:29 | 14:29 | 16:29 | 18:29 | 20:29 21:51 22:51 23:51
Sünching 05:15 06:25 07:30 08:34 09:31 10:34 11:30 12:34 13:30 14:34 15:30 16:34 17:30 18:34 19:30 20:34 21:55 22:55 23:55
Obertraubling 05:25 06:34 07:40 08:43 09:41 10:43 11:40 12:43 13:40 14:43 15:40 16:43 17:40 18:43 19:40 20:43 22:06 23:06 00:06

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
110 052 056 122 058 126 062 130 066 134 068 138 072 142 076 146 078 350 216

Obertraubling Bahnhof 05:32 06:41 07:47 08:50 09:48 10:50 11:47 12:50 13:47 14:50 15:47 16:50 17:47 18:50 19:47 20:50 22:13 23:13 00:13
Burgweinting Hp Bahnhof 05:42 06:51 07:57 09:00 09:58 11:00 11:57 13:00 13:57 15:00 15:57 17:00 17:57 19:00 19:57 21:00 22:23 23:23 00:23
Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz 06:01 07:10 08:16 09:19 10:17 11:19 12:16 13:19 14:16 15:19 16:16 17:19 18:16 19:19 20:16 21:19 22:42 23:42 00:42

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
181 115 055 119 059 123 061 127 065 131 069 135 071 139 075 143 079 147 111

05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. 05.10. Nacht 
5./6.10.

Regensburg Hbf. Bahnhofsvorplatz Maxstraße 05:46 06:43 07:40 08:38 09:40 10:38 11:40 12:38 13:40 14:38 15:40 16:38 17:40 18:38 19:40 20:38 21:40 22:38 23:42
Burgweinting Hp Bahnhof 06:01 06:58 07:55 08:53 09:55 10:53 11:55 12:53 13:55 14:53 15:55 16:53 17:55 18:53 19:55 20:53 21:55 22:53 23:57
Obertraubling Bahnhof 06:18 07:15 08:12 09:10 10:12 11:10 12:12 13:10 14:12 15:10 16:12 17:10 18:12 19:10 20:12 21:10 22:12 23:10 00:14

RB 51 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50 RB 17 RE 50
84181 84115 63055 84119 63059 84123 63061 84127 63065 84131 63069 84135 63071 84139 63075 84143 63079 84147 84111

Obertraubling 06:25 07:22 08:19 09:17 10:19 11:17 12:19 13:17 14:19 15:17 16:19 17:17 18:19 19:17 20:19 21:17 22:19 23:17 00:21
Sünching 06:34 07:30 08:27 09:25 10:27 11:25 12:27 13:25 14:27 15:25 16:27 17:25 18:27 19:25 20:27 21:25 22:27 23:25 00:30
Radldorf (Niederbay) 06:38 07:34 | 09:30 | 11:30 | 13:30 | 15:30 | 17:30 | 19:30 | 21:30 | 23:30 00:34
Straubing 06:44 07:41 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:40

Bus Bus Bus Bus
9043 9079 9047 9011

Straubing Bahnhofsvorplatz (gegenüber Bahnhof) 06:45 07:42 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:50
Straßkirchen Straubinger Straße (Bushaltestelle Bahnhofstraße) 06:51 07:49 08:44 09:43 10:44 11:43 12:44 13:43 14:44 15:43 16:44 17:43 18:44 19:43 20:44 22:04 23:04 00:04 01:08
Plattling Bahnhofsvorplatz (Bussteig 1) 07:00 07:56 08:53 09:52 10:53 11:52 12:53 13:52 14:53 15:52 16:53 17:52 18:53 19:52 20:53 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:27


	NPA-NRH 03.10.
	NPA-NRH 04.10.
	NRH-NN 04.10.
	NN-NRH 05.10.
	NRH-NN 05.10.
	NPA-NRH 05.10.

